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Plac Efternamn
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Pettersson
Larsson
Andersson

Berggren
Sdderlund
Larsson
Eriksson
Sjodin
Eriksson
Eriksson
Myrland
Larsson

Reuterhall
Lundqvist
Johnsson
Bostrém
Eriksson
Sahlberg
Gilljam
Rick
Nilsson
Strengbom
Jansson
Gilljam
Jansson
Eriksson
Widlund
Fridsjo

Férnamn
Emma
Victoria
Yvonne

Jens
Tobias
Henrik

Hakan
Oskar

Sven-Olof
Tord
Jonas
Thomas

Joachim
Johan

Thomas
Sune
Mikael
Ronney
Magnus
Tony

Arne
Ingemar
Mattias
Carl-Henrik
Magnus
Sven-Gunnar
Tommy
Tommy

Licens Klubb
1555487 Almunge JSK
742235 Dannemora JSK
251394 Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb

1657118 Arentuna JK

1092867 Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb
913726 Dannemora JSK

1401159 Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb
1000495 Uppsala JSK

418093 Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb
1659978 Arentuna JK

251763 Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb

974900 Dannemora JSK

1411278 Almunge JSK
1950756 Almunge JSK

730665 Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb
251399 Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb
1644517 Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb
1000492 Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
1218812 Almunge JSK
1397201 Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb
1589356 Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb
269286 Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
1000438 Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
713147 Uppsala JSK
1000437 Uppsala JSK
1000423 Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb
1589347 Arentuna JK
1551007 Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb
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C
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36
29
25

49
48
41

45
44

40
40
39
37

37
38
40
41
37
37
37
39
38
35
29
36
36
33
32
30

S:2
33
26

Sum
69
55

Final

Res




Plac Efternamn Foérnamn Licens Klubb Klass S:1 S:2 Sum
1 Berggren Jens 1657118 Arentuna JK A 49 47 96
2 Karlsson Ronny 1554896 Haninge Jaktskytteklubb A 48 47 95
3 Pettersson Lars Inge 8244 Haninge Jaktskytteklubb A 46 46 92
4 Kronholm  Kent 1524128 Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb A 45 47 92
5 Larsson Henrik 913726 Dannemora JSK A 41 48 89
6 Sodderlund Tobias 1092867 Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb A 48 41 89
7 Nygren Johan 1524127 Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb A 44 45 89
8 Eriksson Hakan 1401159 Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb A 45 42 87
9 S§jodin Oskar 1000495 Uppsala JSK A 44 42 86
10 Jordanidis Georgios 1763288 Roslagens Jaktiskytteklubb A 46 40 86
11 Lundqvist  Johan 1950756 Almunge JSK A 38 42 80
12 Rick Tony 1397201 Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb A 39 36 75
1 Karlsson Therese 1114885 Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb B 46 45 91
2 Tullberg Sven Olov 1745672 Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb B 46 42 88
3 Tone Ake 1481364 Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb B 44 41 85
4 Myrland Jonas 251763 Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb B 39 43 82
5 Larsson Thomas 974900 Dannemora JSK B 37 44 81
6 Reuterhdll Joachim 1411278 Almunge JSK B 37 44 81
7 Johnsson Thomas 730665 Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb B 40 40 80
8 Bostrom Sune 251399 @sthammars Jaktskytteklubb B 41 38 79
9 Eriksson Mikael 1644517 Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb B 37 40 77
10 Sahlberg Ronney 1000492 Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb B 37 40 77
11 Nilsson Arne 1589356 Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb B 38 37 75
12 Gilljam Carl-Henrik 713147 Uppsala JSK B 36 36 72
13 Jansson Magnus 1000437 Uppsala JSK B 36 35 71
14 Pettersson Emma 1555487 Almunge JSK B 36 33 69
1 Eriksson Sven-Olof 418093 Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb C 40 44 84
2 Eriksson Tord 1659978 Arentuna JK C 40 43 83
3 Gilliam Magnus 1218812 Almunge JSK C 37 40 77

Final

Res
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50
51
52
53
54

Strengbom
Jansson
Eriksson
Tullberg
Widlund
Fridsjo
Larsson
Andersson

Ingemar
Mattias
Sven-Gunnar
Marcus
Tommy
Tommy
Victoria

Yvonne

269286 Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
1000438 Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
1000423 Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb
2077251 Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb
1589347 Arentuna JK

1551007 Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb
742235 Dannemora JSK

251394 Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb
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35
29
33
33
32

30
29

25

40
44
35
34
35

29
26

29

75
73
68
67
67

59
55

54



Plac EfternamnFornamn Licens Klubb

1

Eriksson Hakan
Bostrom  Sune
Eriksson Sven-Olof

Berggren Jens
Eriksson Tord
Widlund  Tommy

Soderlund Tobias
Rick Tony
Johnsson Thomas

Lundqgvist Johan
Reuterhall Joachim
Gilljam Magnus

Sjédin Oskar
Sahlberg Ronney
Jansson Mattias

Larsson Henrik
Larsson Thomas
Larsson Victoria

Gilljam Carl-Henrik
Jansson  Magnus
Strengbom Ingemar

Myrland  Jonas
Eriksson Mikael
Andersson Yvonne

Nilsson Arne
Eriksson Sven-Gunr
Fridsjo Tommy

1401159 Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb
251399 Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb
418093 Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb

1657118 érentuna JK
1659978 Arentuna JK
1589347 Arentuna JK

1092867 Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb
1397201 Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb
730665 Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb

1950756 Almunge JSK
1411278 Almunge JSK
1218812 Almunge JSK

1000495 Uppsala JSK
1000492 Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
1000438 Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb

913726 Dannemora JSK
974900 Dannemora JSK
742235 Dannemora JSK

713147 Uppsala JSK
1000437 Uppsala JSK
269286 Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb

251763 Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb
1644517 Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb
251394 Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb

1589356 Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb
1000423 Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb
1551007 Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb

S:1
45
41

40

49
40
32

48
39
40

38
37
37

44
37
29

41
37
29

36
36
35

39
37
25

38
33
30

S:2
42
38
44

47
43
35

41
36
40

42
44
40

42
40
44

48
44
26

36
35
40

43
40
29

37
35
29

Sum

87
79
84

96
83
67

89
75
80

80
81
77

86
77
73

89
81
55

72
71
75

82
77
54

75
68
59

Totalt

250

246

244

238

236

225

218

213

202



